F8LEVITON.COM/NS      •      Tech Support | 800.824.3005 / +1.425.486.2222
MDU | Structured Media® Enclosures
14" STRUCTURED MEDIA ENCLOSURES, COVERS & DOORS
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
14" Enclosure and Flush-Mount Cover, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 3.83" (97.3 mm) D 47605-140
[A] 14" Enclosure, 14.0" (355.6 mm) H x 14.38" (365.3 mm) W x 3.63" (92.2 mm) D 47605-14E
14" Multi-Dwelling Unit Configuration A, Enclosure and Flush-Mount Cover,
15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 3.83" (97.3 mm) D (see page F10 for knock-out configurations) 47605-1MG
[B] 14" Flush-Mount Cover, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.20" (5.1 mm) D 47605-14C
[C] 14" Economy Hinged Door, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.25" (6.4 mm) D 47605-14D
14" Premium Hinged Door, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.25" (6.4 mm) D 47605-14P
14" Premium Vented Hinged Door, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.25" (6.4 mm) D 47605-14S
14" Enclosure, job packed, 6 per pack, 14.0" (355.6 mm) H x 14.38" (365.3 mm) W x 3.63" (92.2 mm) D 47605-14G
14" Flush-Mount Cover, job packed, 6 per pack, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.20" (5.1 mm) D 47605-14B
Structured Media Enclosure Lock & Key for 14", 21", 28", and 42" hinged doors 5L000-L0K
21" STRUCTURED MEDIA ENCLOSURES, COVERS & DOORS
[D] 21" Enclosure, 21.0" (533.4 mm) H x 14.38" (365.3 mm) W x 3.63" (92.2 mm) D 47605-21E
[E] 21" Flush-Mount Cover, 22.35" (567.7 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.20" (5.1 mm) D 47605-21C
[F] 21" Premium Vented Hinged Door, 22.35" (567.7 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.25" (6.4 mm) D 47605-21S
Structured Media Enclosure Lock & Key for 14", 21", 28", and 42" hinged doors 5L000-L0K
COMPACT STRUCTURED MEDIA MDU ENCLOSURES
[G] Compact Structured Media Enclosure and Cover, empty,
8.02" (203.7 mm) H x 14.38" (365.2 mm) W x 3.71" (94.2 mm) D 47605-MDU
Compact Structured Media Enclosure Cover only, 15.375" (390.5 mm) H x 9" (228.6 mm) W x .5" (12.7 mm) D 47605-MDC
[H] MDU Kit (Compact Structured Media Enclosure and Cover plus 1x6 Telephone Expansion Board),
8.02" (203.7 mm) H x 14.38" (365.2 mm) W x 3.71" (94.2 mm) D 47604-0F6
[I] MDU Kit (Compact Structured Media Enclosure and Cover plus 1x6 Telephone Expansion Board
and 6-Way 1 GHz Splitter), 8.02" (203.7 mm) H x 14.38" (365.2 mm) W x 3.71" (94.2 mm) D 47604-F6S
14" & 21" ENCLOSURES, COVERS & DOORS
• Entry-level home network enclosures create a central distribution point for low-voltage cabling
• Ideal for apartments, condos, and smaller homes
• 14" enclosure accommodates basic residential networking systems and accessories
• 21" enclosure provides additional room for larger modules and equipment
COMPACT STRUCTURED MEDIA MDU ENCLOSURES
• Economical solution for MDU connectivity
• Flexibility to accommodate a variety of telephone/video distribution configurations
• Available empty with cover or in two pre-configured kits
• Snap-on cover requires no tools or fasteners
• Molded-in brackets provide quick snap-in convenience for expansion boards
• Angled video-splitter shelf for easy installation
•  Hosts three expansion boards and one TV splitter
• Constructed of sturdy white ABS molded plastic
• cULus Listed for communications equipment
st
ru
ct
ur
ed
 m
ed
ia
en
cl
os
ur
es
M
D
U